Individual Results: Alberta Regional - Medicine Hat, Alberta - May 31, 2025

First Penalty | Bye or

Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WildCard

Category: Men

1 Dicks Brad Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire  Men 01:16:42

Department Department - soft def

sleepy bottoms

2 King Jordan  Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue Over 45 01:23:45
- Dirty Mike and The
Boys

3 Boos Devan Hanna Fire Department Men HAMMER 01:24:85

4 emmerzael david Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue Men 01:27:02
- Dirty Mike and The
Boys

5 Murray David Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire  Men 01:29:42

Department Department - soft def

sleepy bottoms

6 Malone Riley Assiniboia Fire Department Men Hammer 01:30:63

7 russell todd Grande Prairie Fire Department Over 45 01:30:68

8 Chigol Ryan Okotoks Fire Department Okotoks Fire Department Over 50 01:31:90
- Chigols angels

9 Brander Tyler Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department Men 01:33:08
One

10 Truchan Justin Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue Men 01:33:41
- Dirty Mike and The
Boys

11 Seymour Steven  Medicine Hat Fire Department Medicine Hat Fire - Over 45 01:34:03
Team Iron Horse 1

12 Hauck Josh Medicine Hat Fire Department Medicine Hat Fire - Over 40 01:34:07
Team Iron Horse 1

13 Fauth Josh Medicine Hat Fire Department Medicine Hat Fire - Men 01:35:22
Team Iron Horse 2

14 Gardner Kerry Regina Fire Department Over 50 01:35:30

15 Labash Jason Medicine Hat Fire Department Medicine Hat Fire - Over 45 01:36:37
Team Iron Horse 1

16 Smith Caleb Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department Men 01:38:03
One

17 Holubowich Steven  Spruce Grove Fire Dept. Spruce Grove Fire Dept. Men 01:38:91

18 Thorpe William  Blood Tribe Emergency Service Men 01:39:61

19 Marchand Rene Syncrude Fire Department Syncrude Fire Men 01:41:67
Department

20 Bonner Jesse Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department Men 01:42:18
Two

21 McNeice Callum  Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department Men 01:42:68
Two

22 Arnold Michael Medicine Hat Fire Department Medicine Hat Fire - Over 45 01:44:51
Team Iron Horse 1

23 Anderson TJ Spruce Grove Fire Dept. Spruce Grove Fire Dept. Men 01:46:91

24 Yanke Dylan Medicine Hat Fire Department Medicine Hat Fire - Men box 01:47:11
Team Iron Horse 2

25 Gerlinger Jeff Drumbheller Fire Department Drumheller Fire Over 45 01:47:54
Department

26 Zackodnik Daniel Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department Men 01:47:83
One

27 Taylor Zach Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue Men 01:49:06
- Dirty Mike and The
Boys

28 Robb Brandon Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department Men 01:49:79

Two



29
30
31

32

33

34

35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42

43

44

45

46

47

Category: Women

1

10

Olucha
Greenlay
Hildebrand

Shearing
Readman
Arif
Davidson

Luski

Studerus
Lapins
Bolin

Eresman
Cicchello
Newhook

Moseley
Molzahn
Thompson
Hodgson

Harris

Morrison

Barton

Case

Peters

Lam
Johnstone
Mason-espin
Montgomery

Morgenthaler-
Code

Readman

Joan
Clayton
Chad

Brad
Jeff
Ashton

Shawn
Edward

Eric
John

Duane

Travis
Maxwell
Chris

David
Jonathan
Phil
Keith

Mark

Carla

Lisa

Nikita

Alana
Victoria
Georgina
Amanda

Emily
Fiona

Nickey

Berufsfeuerwehr Hamburg
Shaunavon Fire Department
Medicine Hat Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Spruce Grove Fire Dept.

Kamloops Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department

Everett Fire Department
Suncor Emergency Services
Drumbheller Fire Department

Brooks Fire Department
Camrose Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Lac La Biche Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Brooks Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Okotoks Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Okotoks Fire Department
Okotoks Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services
Coldstream Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT

Medicine Hat Fire -
Team Iron Horse 2

Syncrude Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
- Dirty Mike and The

Boys

Spruce Grove Fire Dept.

Syncrude Fire
Department

Drumheller Fire
Department

Lac La Biche Fire
Department

Lac La Biche Fire
Department
Drumheller Fire
Department
Drumbheller Fire
Department

Drumheller Fire
Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department - soft def

sleepy bottoms

Okotoks Fire Department

- Chigols angels

Strathcona County Fire
Department - soft def

sleepy bottoms

Men
Over 40
Over 40

Men

Over 50

Men

Over 45
Men

Over 50
Men
Over 60

Men
Men
Over 45

Over 55

Over 40

Over 50

Over 65

Over 50

Over 40

Women

Women

Over 40

Women

Okotoks Fire Department Women

- Chigols angels

Okotoks Fire Department Women

- Chigols angels

Women
Over 50

Over 45

DNS

DNS

01:56:38
02:00:94
02:01:94

02:06:41

02:09:28

02:11:38

02:12:32
02:15:18

02:15:34
02:26:97
02:28:82

02:36:12
02:47:24
02:49:81

02:54:22

03:03:12

03:36:56

03:36:84

04:38:09

02:14:28

02:29:16

02:33:79

02:59:98

03:12:04

03:21:20

03:24:82

08:11:59
00:00:00

00:00:00



	Individual Results: Alberta Regional - Medicine Hat, Alberta - May 31, 2025
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

