Individual Results: Alberta Regional - Medicine Hat, Alberta - May 31, 2025

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard					
Category: Men													
1	Dicks	Brad	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - soft def sleepy bottoms	Men		01:16:42						
2	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Over 45		01:23:45						
3	Boos	Devan	Hanna Fire Department		Men	HAMMER	01:24:85						
4	emmerzael	david	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:27:02						
5	Murray	David	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - soft def sleepy bottoms	Men		01:29:42						
6	Malone	Riley	Assiniboia Fire Department		Men	Hammer	01:30:63						
7	russell	todd	Grande Prairie Fire Department		Over 45		01:30:68						
8	Chigol	Ryan	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols angels			01:31:90						
9	Brander	Tyler	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department One	Men		01:33:08						
10	Truchan	Justin	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:33:41						
11	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire - Team Iron Horse 1	Over 45		01:34:03						
12	Hauck	Josh	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire - Team Iron Horse 1	Over 40		01:34:07						
13	Fauth	Josh	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire - Team Iron Horse 2	Men		01:35:22						
14	Gardner	Kerry	Regina Fire Department		Over 50		01:35:30						
15	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire - Team Iron Horse 1	Over 45		01:36:37						
16	Smith	Caleb	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department One	Men		01:38:03						
17	Holubowich	Steven	Spruce Grove Fire Dept.	Spruce Grove Fire Dept.	Men		01:38:91						
18	Thorpe	William	Blood Tribe Emergency Service		Men		01:39:61						
19	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Men		01:41:67						
20	Bonner	Jesse	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department Two	Men		01:42:18						
21	McNeice	Callum	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department Two	Men		01:42:68						
22	Arnold	Michael	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire - Team Iron Horse 1	Over 45		01:44:51						
23	Anderson	TJ	Spruce Grove Fire Dept.	Spruce Grove Fire Dept.	Men		01:46:91						
24	Yanke	Dylan	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire - Team Iron Horse 2	Men	box	01:47:11						
25	Gerlinger	Jeff	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Over 45		01:47:54						
26	Zackodnik	Daniel	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department One	Men		01:47:83						
27	Taylor	Zach	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:49:06						
28	Robb	Brandon	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department Two	Men		01:49:79						

20	Olyaha	laan	Day fofougayahr Hambura		Man		04.56.20
29 30	Olucha	Joan	Berufsfeuerwehr Hamburg		Men Over 40		01:56:38 02:00:94
31	Greenlay Hildebrand	Clayton Chad	Shaunavon Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire -	Over 40		02:00:94
31	пішергани	Cliau	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Team Iron Horse 2	Over 40		02.01.94
32	Shearing	Brad	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Men		02:06:41
33	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Over 50		02:09:28
34	Arif	Ashton	Spruce Grove Fire Dept.	Spruce Grove Fire Dept.	Men		02:11:38
35	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department		Over 45		02:12:32
36	Luski	Edward	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Men		02:15:18
37	Studerus	Eric	Everett Fire Department		Over 50		02:15:34
38	Lapins	John	Suncor Emergency Services		Men		02:26:97
39	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Over 60		02:28:82
40	Eresman	Travis	Brooks Fire Department		Men		02:36:12
41	Cicchello	Maxwell	Camrose Fire Department		Men		02:47:24
42	Newhook	Chris	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Over 45		02:49:81
43	Moseley	David	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Over 55		02:54:22
44	Molzahn	Jonathan	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Over 40		03:03:12
45	Thompson	Phil	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Over 50		03:36:56
46	Hodgson	Keith	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Over 65		03:36:84
47	Harris	Mark	Brooks Fire Department		Over 50		04:38:09
Cate	gory: Womer	า					
1	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - soft def sleepy bottoms	Over 40		02:14:28
2	Barton	Lisa	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols angels	Women		02:29:16
3	Case	Nikita	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - soft def sleepy bottoms	Women		02:33:79
4	Peters	Alana	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department		Over 40		02:59:98
5	Lam	Victoria	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		Women		03:12:04
6	Johnstone	Georgina	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols angels	Women		03:21:20
7	Mason-espin	Amanda	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols angels	Women		03:24:82
8	Montgomery	Emily	Leduc Fire Services		Women		08:11:59
9	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		Over 50	DNS	00:00:00
10	Readman	Nickey	Shell Scotford ERT		Over 45	DNS	00:00:00